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f&wm dWI – 24/2024 a 3FtHfa Ws varq qqTfervr{}
yRlqjPldl qffur ©r aF,Iq qfteljLb,I

fBsrms d@r – 24/2024 ti ante gds Vfl %TfhnTQ $ qd qq fqqfi© eg fiTfb6 (warm)
yam tB arvn qt fbtf©- 18.11.2024 qt vw Eitfqa 839 WWT+ + f,iT vr©rmH fhikH 21.Of.2025 +
Of.02.2025 ao aTzifaa Eal fm qa 709 wIt@ITV wfleIa w 1

VIT8TarB q wfqwa c4 fbIbT WileInt. a!©qRH – 404637, 404692, 404746 Rct 404766 tBI

fbiNTTfT Bench Marks Disability (40%) a Tq qT& qT+ vi TF fUrPT WitHR, 313#qM – 404663 tR
fhi+TaTdfq+qWf%ntqgt gt+ tB aT?ib +vw05u-MFt @twrfgafhw Trw tI

wIt@rTd Era gw ©Hwr tB am ©vdt mm qd tHt aTq tB =mTR 05 wit@nd, as,wtkF –
404857. 409447, 411130. 414341 :A 414911 tbf8Tf©a (wgfq©) q€t©r a qa©rva vt fia TI$ { 1

vo 741@Tt as©qkF – 413853 aw gw fbIft + vmfhla gwr VV feRns + fqfta tld tB

a]wrqgt d+=BaTMH +v®wjtqwttdaqffafBm Tvr el
v@@sq vm 11 @it@mint Iiqm &n q@tq?TTfhaqgt fim areI
qs mR m©rmrt + alfhra qh qa 698 wttWTf @t fBTfhe (dqfq©) qQ@r Vcr WWFmrt +

gm do tB liFT tB 31]aTV 75 afa tB fB@ afeFFlaT (Weightage) ew +fBu a af®WqHT ti zfhT ti
alqHqtdg® +n sgt &w =Bt wit }I fM dWqt@ITd=bqannh©qn st+ tO fhHB +
Bif&H (dqfR®) gOwr + af% mMa End wIt@ITV. fiifbv (®gfqB) qItm ti grub mm a+ tBt
f@rfhqvr©MH + afM mwh aa w<tqtw.wr©rmH =Bmnf©vqrq dq $tf+rfB+nqfhfb tB

asun af% 3g na wt@mud ©g+vnqar dq VV +mNTO fBlf++WhiTm tEasaTV qq gTa
wjtqw td +n Wt + an wr -rw iI

MWH &ITV qR wit +Bcm BEIT Wt tB alwn VV 318 RfIwi th fisK &nmwlwn vi aRm
q+ftqH vr8 q8 315 wttond (vrqrq gunn fhrm. f+STV tB Mw snHa – 962. ftqfq 22.Of.2021 q

3ffi5H gnwm tB 3n6fkn q B6 Rfe fHiFT vf 02 TB qfQv fhIFT gan q'IIa; Ba 03 fhiPT wft@nit dt
al=mw,a tB©wraqM©a tdfttB03qqfkm wi aT+ th vw)©rMrvaaTzhTfhq mrt
yOIFa,I ©v€r }:–
Unreserved (01)

SI Roll No. Name
No

BIKASH BABHAW416836
413011 SHIRIN KALAM2.

JAYA KIRAN4090743
HARSH SINGH
SUDHANSHU VERMA
ARCHANA UPADHYAY
SWATI PRIYA
SAUNDARYA KUMAR
SHALVI
NEERN KUMAR
SURBHI KUMARI
RAUSHAN KUMAR
GAYATRI CHATrERJEE
SANJANA KUM ARI
ANKITA KUMARI
ANUSHKA RAJ
DHARAMRAJ KUMAR
RA]EEV KUMAR
VANSHI LAL VERMA
PRASOON GUNJAN
ON KAR YADAV413210
VISHAL KUMAR40810722.

411326 PRACHI RANJAN23

&sHao+marBr
15. +6% ver (iHt M). var – 800001

Remarks

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23



-2-

Roll No. 1 NameSI.
No.
24.
25.

405992
403653

413005
413187
415238
404219
414660
414229
411332
409458
401202
412140
410968
402545
402636
404896
409292
408173
412816
404262
407088
413212
401378
416594
415437
415738
405977
415143
404507
414210
405649
414299

414819
416191
415293
414401
409287
405564
407988
405683
415618
400237
417222
411566
417237
411007
408303
401985
402232
413170
415221

1 416352
1 411138

407156
411282

26.
27.

[20
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
T3
38.

[3n
1 40. 1 4C

[4n
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.Mr
65.
66.
67.
68.

[6n
70.
71.
72.

FF
74.
75.
76.

1 rl
78.

+

[

T
[

L

MONIKA KUMARI
PRIYANSHU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY
NITIN KUMAR CHOUHAN
ERAM ARZOO
KIRTI KUMARI
YAMINI PRITAM
KAKAU DAS
NEHA KASHYAP
SABIHA NAZ
ANUJ KUMAR
SHUBHAM CHAKRABORTY
SHASHI RANJAN
PRIYANKA DEWAN
SONAU KUMARI
AKASH PAL
RACHANA KUMARI
SHRUTI JHA
DHANESHVARI ARYA
SUBHASH CHANDER
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SHUBHAM KUMARI
MONA KUMARI
MAYA PRIYA
SUKRITI KUMARI
SHYAM SINGH
HEMANT KUMAR
AAKRITI TIWARY
KALPANA KUMARI
NEHA
RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA
RAJ DEV VERMA
ANAND KUMAR
MAITREYI SINGH
SONI KUMARI
SUMIT KUMAR
MANISHA UPADHYAYA
KUMARI SHIKHA
SHUBHAM
SWEETY KUMARI
RAHUL YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR
APOORVA BHARTI
MOHAN SINGH
LAKESH KUMAR
SHAILENDRA KUMAR
DHIRAI KUMAR
UDAYABHAN NISHAD
SUMAN KUMAR
AYUSH MISHRA
MISS MANISHA KUMARI

MD ZEESHAN QAISER
AASHNA KU MARI
GAUTAM PRATAP SINGH
ANSHU PRIYA
KRISHNA MOHAN TIWARI

Merit 1 Gender
Serial
2

m2

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

9
Remarks

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

mI
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

]

i
+

+
]



LaCk

B
SI.

No.
79.
80.

[8F
82.
83.
84.
85.

[80
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

F93. F
94.lirr
96.

[9n
98.
99.

ml
ml
nl
nl
R1

Ul

Ul

ml
108.
109.
ml
Ul

Ul

Ul

114.1

nl
Ul

nl
al
Ul

ml

Ul

Ul

[la3nIl

Roll No.

412108
408459
415915
401121
417022
415656
406631
414808
402377
403246
406701
408418
400535

74
416302
402004
400819
413707
404338
400881
403462
411652
413845
415857
410249
405303
402926
415757
415256
409060
407554
403373
414048
405357
406975
405297
414890
406007
408868
414572
403778
411632
412930
402710
415988
409541
408809
401720
407215
404136
404684
410104
404803
404769

]

I
T

]

125.1

ml
[la

Ul

Ul

ml
[lal

Ul

Name

KAJAL KUMARI
VIJAY KUMAR
SAMRIDHI SINGH
RAJ RATAN PAN DAY
YOGESH KUMAR
SHWETA KUMARI
SWARNIT KUMAR
KM POOJA YADAV
ANADHIKA PRIYADARSHAN I

PIYUSH KUMAR
SHAILI
SHAUN I

UJJWAL RAJ
MR RAUSHAN VATSHYA
RNANIKANT
RAM DHEERN CHAUDHARY
AROONDHATY CHOUDHARY
AVINASH KUMAR
SHIV JAISWAL
MD AZHAR ANSARI
OINDRILA ROY
SHASHANK KUMAR SINGH
VISHAL YADAV
SAKET SAU RAV
AISHWARYA
ADARSH SAHAN I
ADITYA KUMAR
KHYATI MATHUR
MOHIT KUMAR SINGH
NEERN KUMAR PATEL
AMIT BHARTI
KUMAR HARSH
ANSHU PATEL
MANOJ PUNASIYA
MONALISHA
MUKESH KUMAR
SETU KUMAR
SURBHI KUMARI
TANAY ANAND
NIKITA KAUSHAL
MUKESH KUMAR
VIKASH KUMAR
BHAVANA MISH RA

ALPANA KUMARI SINGH
NIDHI KUMARI
RICHA KUMARI
ANSHU KUMAR
VIPUL SRIVASTAVA
PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA
BHAVANA BHUSHAN
VISHAL YADAV
RUDRANI GAJRN
ARPIT SINGH YADAV
ABHINAV KUMAR

-3-

Merit
Serial

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

[970
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110mr
112
113

[1174
115
!!!a
117
118
119
120

nl
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
521
650
694
696

]

]i
]

I
]

]

Gender Remarks

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

]

+

I

I
I

Disabled (OH)
FFD
Disabled (VI)
Disabled (MD)

#



-4-

Roll No.SI.

No.
Economically WeaZ=iion (07)

2 U KUMAR1TmN
m45Us
mmUBHAV RAJ

m3
404822
417261

7.

8.
403472
411824
411417

9.
10.

11.
415078
413091
405682

12.
13.

14.
410702
405609
411573

15.
16.
17.

407453
408290
407463

18.
19.
20.

416539
416781

21.
22.

404959
406933

23.
24.

40854725.
400960
401779
406062

26.
27.
28.

40478129.
404785
409955

30.
31.
m3 5

Uc leduled Caste (02)n03
n2 n7imm
B3 1

R=46
45

415781
409583

6.

+
t

[

}

413178
412208[91
413868
405586
413972

10.

405141
414006

13.
14.

415403
407329
406344

15.
16.
17.

404047
417116
405560

18.

Fla
20.

409757
40983922.

Name

ANKITA KUMARI
F
MAMTA KUMARI
VANDANA KUMARI
SAHIL KUMAR
SUMANT KUMAR
PRAVEEN KUMAR
MITAU SHARMA
ALOK KUMAR
KISHAN KUMARJHA
RAKHI KUMARI
HIMANSHU SHEKHAR
SWATI ANAND
VIVEK KUMAR
PRABHU NANDAN KUMAR
AMRITA KUMARI
CHANDAN KUMAR UPADHYAY
m&aAR RAI
KUMARI MRIDULA KRISHNA
RUPAM KUMARI
MUQTADA ARSALAN
SHREYA VERMA
NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH
VISHAL KUMAR
KUNAL KUMAR

GANESH KUMAR
PARIKRAMA RANI
PRIYANKA KUMARI
SUMAN KUMAR
KaMAL KUMARI
ANOOP CHAUDHARY
PRERNA SUMAN
NEHA CHOUDHARY
NIRANJAN KUMAR
SONAM KUMARI
AVINASH CHANDRA
ABHISHEK ANAND
ANUSHKA ANAND
MONIKA RAJ
KAMLESH RAM
ABHISHEK KUMAR RAVI
SUNNY

me ender
Serial

143
145

149
150
151
159
161
167
177
205
214
219
224
227
228
231
235
244
246
247
258
261
264
267
268
269
270
271
432
535
599
652

182
320
427
456
463
465
487
488
503
505
523
537
540
542
546
552
558

1 567 1
581
582
586
587

a
Remarks

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

]

1 ’
Disabled (OH)
FFD
FFD

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEIVIALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

i

f



bIg

eel

SI.

No.
Roll No.

402496
413493

23.
24.

40746225.
40887326.
403543
412572

27.
28.

40935429.
30. 404441

401345
400888

31.
32.

41186933.
41090434.
40764435.
40203136.
406568
404825
402086

37.
38.

[30
407891
401560

40.

[

[

[sJ

41.
40242442.
40952643.
41148544.
40371245.
417186
408437

46.
47.

401992
401695

48.
49.

[5m 414916
4

r4MBl
r4a-a41
Scheduled Tribe (03)

407734 .A

51.

1

416723
407337

mRmSHEK KUMAR SINGH

mEHL RAG SAURABHmanP mVIARI

4

Extremejy Backward Class (04)
ll. I

2
406170
400008
408839
402936

3.
4.

408717
404417
411836
402935
405384

[lo. I
11.

413618
414459
413584

12.
13.
14.

41202915.
40218316.
40932317.
406744
402645

18.
19.

Name

SUMAN PRIYA
NILANKSHA
MANTESH KUMAR
NUTAN SINHA
MAMTA KUMARI
NISHU KUMARI
PRITY KUMARI
KASHISH RAI
DAYA SHANKAR KUMAR
VIBHA KUMARI
ABHIJIT RAJ
SAURABH RAJ
MANISHA KUMARI
SUPRIYA RANI
MADHU LATA KUMARI
BABLOO KUMAR
RITU KUMARI
JUHEE RANI
KIRTI KUMARI
NITISH KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR CHAUDHARY
RANJU KUMARI
RAMA BHARTI
PUSHPA KUMARI
NAM RATA RANI
PRITY KUMARI
ROHIT KUMAR
SAURAV KUMAR

PRATIBHA HEMBROM
VAN DANA KU MARI

SHRIYA SINGH
ALOK KUMAR
ANKITA KUMARI
LAXMI RANI
STUTI KUMARE
RAIANI KUMARI
KAIOL GUPTA
PIYUSH PRAKASH
PRABHAT KUMAR
AZAD AHMAD
ANSAR AHMAD
HEMANT KUMAR
SUGANDHI KUMARI
SURN KUMAR
AKANKSHA KUMARI
SARITA KUMARI
JAISHREE RAI

-5-

Merit
Serial

592
593
594
596
597
600
601
603
604
605
606
607
608
610
611
612
613
614
616
617
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629

n FEMALEn5 mAT
6

T6 Q-ma
156
157
160
169
172
178
180
184
190
196
198
201
203
216
218
226
243
253
255

Gender Remarks

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

M
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FFD

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

f
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Roll No.Sl.

No. 1
40172620.

I

I
[

i
[

T

[

[

409340
413314

21.
22.

41389023.
40915124.
413879
407593

25.
26.

40339927.
40624828.
40744729.
403990
409520

30.
31.

41333732.
40038733.
40210234.
404493
415091
408159

35.
36.
37.

40628938.
Fir4T6il

403551
39.
40.

40537641.
40151842.

43. 412017
40808044.
412888
408655

45.
46.

408133
404484
403765
409058

47.
F 48. 1
49.

1 50J
410196
409388

51.

52.

IsT[ 400767
40744554.
41363355.
402441
411189
406247

56.
57.
58.

40091259.
m06
Wward Class (05)n4 n6 m UMARnoMnK AmR
3. 400214

4096784.
5.
6.

405201
405126
4114827.

8. 407429
9. 407586
10. 411459

40407611.
12. 402425

41446713.
14. 405515

Name

SONI KUMARI
SATYA RANI
RAVI KANT
PRERNA
ANJALI
SAURABH KUMAR
HIMANSHU HARSH
ABHAY KUMAR RANjAN
POONAM KUMARI
DEEPSHIKHA
NEELU KUMARI
A
DEEPAK KUMAR PAL
ROHIT KUMAR
SUNNY KU@
SUMAN KUMAR
WARIS HABEEB
SANJEEV KUMAR
ARVIND KUMAR
SAIMA AFREEN
RUBY KUMARI
RAJ KUMAR
RISHIKANT CHOUDHARY
JYOTI KUMARI
PRIYANKA ANAND
GULAFSHAN NAAZ
BHANU BHAWESH
MRINAL KUMAR
SAKSHI GUPTA
EKTA KUMARI
KUMARI PRIYA
ANURAG BISHWAS
JAI HIND KUMAR PRAJAPATI
ISHA KUMARI
SUMIT KUMAR
SUBESH KUMAR
DEEPAK RAI GUPTA
MD SHADAB KAUM
PIYUSH GUPTA
YASH GAUTAM CHAURASIA

VIVEK KUMAR
AMAR KANT KUMAR
VIVEKANAND KUMAR
RAVI KANT KUMAR
SAVERA PATEL
KUSUM YADAV
VISHAKHA KUMARI
SUMIT KUMAR
SHIVAM KUMAR
KUMARI RIMA
RAHUL KUMAR
I <UMAR ROY

Merit
Serial
265
278
279
287
289
292

297

310
T3
317
326
327
340
341
342
344
350
357
363
365
367
370
372
374
375
378
381
383
384
392
393
396
397
403
405
411
412
413
595
671
692

129
139
152
153
170
173
179
181
187
202
211
213
215
222

-b
RemarksGender

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

}

+

FFD
FFD

I

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

I MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

#



'-1.1 g

a

SI Roll No
No

40148115
40772716,
41335617
41544118
40586819
40122320

21. 414477

22 404599
40471923

40481324
Backward Class

4029291.
4136292
4050543
4134964

i 415253
403865
408958

a;{cm q{t©rva qTqqhi uw nrqr8q, var + aw CWJC N,. r758r/2022, cwJC N,. 2280/2024 @
aq wgn gIgI #qTflast+ gTa Rmbr=igat%aawTfBH6hrTI

fiifbe gOw # afive wit@rTd th do qs We gOrma %/aqfga @ttqqTd td aVW)
aTzfFT tB &ST& www.bpsc.bihar.gov.in qq “Marks Sheet” dfmT $ aM WFTftTa fh8 HTM. fM
Wit@iTt agm w3nqf©JdJH_fjfA agm @LaWJ_]qj3_fjf_9 ara@ STgqatg

g©svurqqqrfemr€t fhfjgaq€t©r Ti af+rqftmva+©tftqH %e–df%d©f+rqq, i:–
wad gI

Category

r
e

mv
me

e
EBC
e

BC
e

mc
mI
mI
M

Name

PRITI KUMARI
KUMARI POOJA BHARTI
ABHISHEK KUMAR
NIHARIKA

SONU KUMAR
NEHA KUMARI
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
VIMALESH YADAV
ABHISHEK RAJ
Ladies (06:
RASHMI SUPRIYA
PRATIKSHA
SHIV RANJANA
NEHA KUMARI
VAN ITA RANI
KAIAL KUMARI
SONALI KUMARI
NANCY SINGH
RITU KIRAN
SONAL KUMARI

-7-

Merit I Gender
Serial
225 FEMALE
229 FEMALE

:
238 MALE
240 MALE
241 FEMALE
437 MALE
695

6

Remarks

Disabled (MD)
Disabled (DD)
Disabled (MD

245
257
266
282
285
290
298
307
315
316

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Cut-off Marks/Weightage
Written Exam

Marks
l

Marks
Weightage

=3
Ll

nl a9

42
m7
n7
no
no

B9
21



qB

Category
Written Exam

Marks

'Weightage
Final Exam

Marks
Weiqhta

no
a5c

Fighter

07
M2

nta– fBFft#R/fwr wgn @ fbtft aft d ©rwr qft©rva + +tBug gt v©ar t I

&„F
fBf& 06 STd, 2025 Mtr R ado.

fIm ?M &rT aTzfhT, qca


